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Editorial Board

Dr. Ch Venkata Narayana
K. Venkateswara Rao

G. Balu Narasimha Rao

D. Jagan Mohan Reddy
Sriram Konduru - IV CSE

. Geethika Parvataneni- IV CSE

Department of Computer
Science & Engineering

The Computer Science & Engineering (CSE)
department was established in 1998, offers
Undergraduate program (B. Tech.) in CSE and Post-
graduate program (M. Tech) in CSE. The B.Tech
program was started in the year 1998 with an intake of
40 students. The intake was subsequently increased to
60 students in the year 1999, 90 students in the year
2008 and 120 students in the year 2009. The M.Tech
was started in the year 2008 with an intake of 18
students. The department is having well qualified and
experienced faculty members. Seven of the faculty
members are doctorates and remaining are
postgraduates. The faculty is a perfect blend of different
specializations in Computer Science and Engineering to
impart their expertise in handling diversified courses of
the UG and PG programs. The teaching methodology in
the department goes beyond fulfilling the syllabus
requirements of the University, to meet the today's
industry needs. Faculty motivates and guides the
students to do mini projects in core subjects. Special
focus will be given to develop Communication and Soft
Skills. The department is having strong association with
industries to uplift the student's practical knowledge.

An R&D centre has been established in the

department to take up Research projects and also to
cater to the needs of faculty, who are doing their
Research work. The focus areas of the department for
R&D activities identified are Networking & Client
Server Technology, Data Mining and Network Security.
The department of CSE has been recognized as the
research centre by JNTUK ., KAKINADA and
KRISHNA UNIVERSITY MACHLIPATNAM. The
department of CSE also has the collaborations with the
premier industries like CISCO, IBM and MICROSOFT
and has established their excellence centres in the
department.
The student's success rate is above 87% during the
previous 5 years. All the laboratory of the department is
established spaciously with additional equipment. The
equipment student ratio is maintained as 1:1. Additional
experiments are being conducted in each lab to facilitate
the students towards more practical exposure. In
addition to the Central Library, a Library is functioning
in the department with 960 volumes to extend reference
facility to the faculty and students. Audiovisual classes
are conducted as per Time-Table to gain the information
regarding latest technologies in the field of Computer
Science. Internet facility is provided to students also, so
that they can survey literature for the purpose of paper
presentations, Mini Projects, Term Papers and Projects.
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FDP / Guest Lectures / Workshops Organized

Dept of CSE, conducted a one-day seminar on “MICROSERVICES & SPRING
FRAMEWORK?” by Mr. K. Pradeep, Tech Lead, Wells Fargo, India on 07-07-2018

Dept of CSE, conducted a one-day seminar on “Induction Program” to first year students by
Mr. K. Pradeep, Tech Lead, Wells Fargo, India on 07-07-2018

Dr.K.S.M.V.Kumar, has participated in “EPICS In India Annual Symposium” conducted by
prof. William Oakes, Purdue University, USA & IUCEE at Radisson Hyderabad -HITEC city
from 12" to 14™ July 2018.

The following faculty members attended FDP on Cybersecurity Essentials
Course(online) conducted by CISCO Networking Academy on July-Aug 2018.

NAME OF FACULTY SNO NAME OF FACULTY
Dr.Ch. Venkata Narayana 14  G.BaluNarasimha Rao

Dr.D.Veeraiah

Dr K Venkateswar Rao
G.V.Suresh

M. Sribala

B D .Srinivasarao
K.NagaPrasanthi

B A. Sree Rama Chandra Murthy 21

BN K.Rangachary
P.Vamsi Naidu
S.Govindu
A.Praneetha

B. Sivaramakrishna

The following List of students completed a certification course on “Cybersecurity
Essentials”Course(online) conducted by CISCO Networking Academy on July-Aug 2018.

15 A.Sudhakar

16 G.V.Rajya Lakshmi
17 K SundeepSaradhi
18 L.V.Krishna Rao
19 N.V.Naik

20 V.Siva Krishna
T.N.V.S.Praveen
22 N.Srinivasarao

23 L.Kranthi Kumar
24 Ch.Srinivas Rao
25 A. Rajagopal

First Name

Last Name

Email/ Student Id

Grade

Lokesh

Aathukuri

Aathukurilokesh2669(@Gmail.Com

53.33

Mora

Akhila

Moraakhilal @Gmail.Com

96

Chandolu

Amruth

Chandoluamruth@Gmail.Com

88

Sarvani

Anandarao

Sarvani.Anandarao@Gmail.Com

Shakti

Annam

Annamshakti@Gmail.Com

Sriharsha

Annamareddy

Sriharsha29121998 @Gmail.Com

Billa

Venkataanusha

Venkataanusha.Billa@Gmail.Com

Potlacheruvu

Anusha

Anushaanushal 75@Gmail.Com

Krovvidi

Anvesh

Anvesh.Krovvidi@Gmail.Com

Veena

Apurupa

Veenaapurupatalluri@Gmail.Com

Rajagopal

Araja

Argopal9@Gmail.Com

Anusha

Athyala

Anushaathyalal23@Gmail.Com

Venkatanaga
pavan Kumar

Atmakuri

Atmakuripavan99 (@Gmail.Com

Sasi Kumar

Ayyagari

Sasi.Ayyagari564(@Gmail.Com

Vijayalakshmi

Azmeera

Avijayalakshmi999@Gmail.Com

Sivasai

Bandaru

Bbsivasai999@Gmail.Com

Nagasaianusha

Bandi

Bandi.Anugani@Gmail.Com

Charan

Banka

Bankachara999 (@Gmail.Com

Neha

Basavanaboyina

Nehabasavanaboyinal2@Gmail.Com




Shanmuk

Bayaneni

Shanmukbayaneni@Gmail.Com

Tharak

Bojedla

Tharakchowdary2 @Gmail.Com

Vijayalakshmi

Bommu

Vijayareddyb1999@Gmail.Com

Lavanya

Bondalapati

Lavanyabondalapati72@Gmail.Com

Akhila

Budeti

Budeti.Akhila@Gmail.Com

Ramadevi

Burri

Ramaburri5@Gmail.Com

Sambhavi

Ch

Sambhavi5S10@Gmail.Com

Sambasivarao

Chindam

Sambasivarao(@Lbrce.Ac.In

Vishnusai

Chodagam

Vishnusai97@Gmail.Com

Divyapreethi

D

Preethireddy197(@Gmail.Com

Divyasri

D

Divyasribalaram(@Gmail.Com

Pavan Kumar

Dasari

Pavankumar.Dasari62@Gmail.Com

Hari

Durga

Harinani009(@Gmail.Com

Rajyalakshmi

GV

Gvrlakshmi.2011@Gmail.Com

Naga Venkata sai
jayasree

Gampala

Jayajessymounidogy67@Gmail.Com

Keerthi priya

Garikimukku

Imkeerthi99@Gmail.Com

Siva supraja

Goli

Suprajasuprajal47@Gmail.Com

Mohan

Golla

Mohangolla1997 @Gmail.Com

M.Venkata

Gopi

Chowdaryvenkatagopi@Gmail.Com

Swathi

Gorla

Swathismiley399@Gmail.Com

Surla

Govindu

Govindu561@Gmail.Com

Lakshmianvitha

Gudimetla

Anvitha7396(@Gmail.Com

Pavan Kumar

Gutti

Guttipavankumar@Gmail.Com

Jessy

Hadassah

Jessy.Hadassah98@Gmail.Com

Kallam

Hemanthi

Hemanthikallam(@Gmail.Com

Ranga

Iswarya

Rangaiswaryal8935@Gmail.Com

Pavan Kumar
Reddy

Jaggavarapu

Jpavan332@Gmail.Com

Vijaya

Jaliparthi

VijayajaliparthiOS @Gmail.Com

Krupasangeeth

Jetti

Krupasangeeth107@Gmail.Com

Rangachary

K

Rangachari22 @Gmail.Com

Nandini

Kalasani

Nandinikalasani@Gmail.Com

Davuluri

Kalyankumar

D .Kalyankumar99@Gmail.Com

Raviteja

Kamarajugadda

Ravimtcs11(@Gmail.Com

Gayathri

Kambham

Gayathri.Kambham121@Gmail.Com

Sravani

Katari

Katarisrav(@Gmail.Com

Sivanagamani

Katru

Sivanagamani3 1 (@Gmail.Com

Vakkalagadda

Keerthi

Keerthykrishna256(@Gmail.Com

Nikhil

Kinnera

Nikhilkinneral 998 @Gmail.Com

Saiganesh

Kolapaneni

Saiganeshk29(@Gmail.Com

Rajasekhar

Kommaraju

Rajasekharkommaraju@Gmail.Com

Anupriya

Koneru

Smartykoneru@Gmail.Com

Saiswetha

Koppisetti

Koppisetti.Saiswetha@Gmail.Com

Prudhvi

Kota

Prudhvikota0045@Gmail.Com

Tejakrishna

Kota

Tejakrishna.Kota@Gmail.Com

B

Sivaramakrishna

Sivaram6115@Gmail.Com

Gadidasu

Sai Kumar

Saikumargadidasu7920@Gmail.Com




Lella

Kranthi Kumar

Kranthil231@Gmail.Com

Naveen

Kumar

Naveen.Nani357@Gmail.Com

Vinod

Kumar

Polavarapuvinodkumar97@Gmail.Co
m

Kampa

Lavanya

Lavanya.Kk2005@Gmail.Com

Venkata

Lavanya

Venkatalavanya799(@Gmail.Com

Tejaswini

Lethavadla

Tejaswini991998 @Gmail.Com

Venkatakrishnar
a0

Likki

Krishna.Likki@Gmail.Com

Yasaswivenkat

Lokam

Venkatvarmal 998 @Gmail.Com

Sruthi

Madathala

Sruthimadathala@Gmail.Com

Mounika

Maddineni

Mounika.Maddineni1999@Gmail.Co
m

Sai Kumar

Malladi

Malladisail 998 @Gmail.Com

Kotra

Manasa

Kotramanasal 999 @Gmail.Com

Pachava

Manasa

Pachavamanasa99(@Gmail.Com

Balavamsi

Maragani

Mbalavamsi@Gmail.Com

Bhaskar rajesh
Kumar

Mettlapalli

Rajeshkumar91338@Gmail.Com

Preethi

Miriyala

Preethimiriyala2411@Gmail.Com

Prasanth

Mocherla

Prasanthmocherla@Gmail.Com

Nissar

Mohammad

Nissarsmits 1998 (@Gmail.Com

Sainadh

Morla

Gopi.Morlal998 @Gmail.Com

Aenigalla

Mounika

Aenigallamounika@Gmail.Com

Kollati

Mounika

Kollati.Mounika2233@Gmail.Com

A

Srirama Chandra
murthy

Sreeram.Ramu2k3@Gmail.Com

Sirisha

N

Siri77vini@Gmail.Com

Sikhinam

Nagamani

Luckiestmani(@Gmail.Com

P

Vamsinaidu

Pvn1232(@Gmail.Com

N.V.

Naik

Nvnaikit@Gmail.Com

Kavya

Nalabolu

Kavya.Nalabolul (@Gmail.Com

Amulya

Nalla

Amulyakinnul43@Gmail.Com

G

Balu
narasimharao

Balunarasimharao@Gmail.Com

Ch

Venkata
narayana

Cvnreddy.Chejarla@Gmail.Com

Lahari

Navudu

Lahari.Navudu36(@Gmail.Com

Thumuluri

Sainikhil

Thumulurisainikhil296(@Gmail.Com

Pranay

Nooka

Pranaynooka598(@Gmail.Com

Nalini

P

Nalinip9999@Gmail.Com

Venkateswararao

P

Vrsairam23@Gmail.Com

Naga Venkata
krishna

Pasupuleti

Krishnapasupuleti268@Gmail.Com

Jayaprakash

Pediredla

Pediredlajayaprakash@Gmail.Com

Saikrishna

Peduri

Saikrishnapeduri20@Gmail.Com

Medhini

Pittu

Pittumedhini1999 @Gmail.Com

Yasaswini

Ponna

Yasaswinivashu625@Gmail.Com

Sneha

Popuri

Popuri.Sneha@Gmail.Com

Rahul

Pramod

Rahulpramod98 (@Gmail.Com




A

Praneetha

Nyshpranee(@Gmail.Com

Vara

Prasad

Bprasad8265@Gmail.Com

Sai

Prasanna

Prasul0099@Gmail.Com

K

Nagaprasanthi

Knp Madam(@ Yahoo.Com

Tnvs

Praveen

Urspraveen3@Gmail.Com

Puchakayala

Venkata Krishna
priya

Priyapuchakayalal 999 @Gmail.Com

Nagaphanindra

Ramisetti

Phanindra.Ramisetti@Gmail.Com

Ch

Srinivasarao

Srinivas.Lovely10@Gmail.Com

Divvela

Srinivasarao

Srinumtechcse2007 @Gmail.Com

Krishna

Reddy

Krishnareddy2114@Gmail.Com

Venkat krishna
reddy

\Y%

Venkat.Krishna669@Gmail.Com

Venkata Krishna
reddy

Vemireddy

Vkrishnareddy555@Gmail.Com

Vinay Kumar

Reddy

Vinavkumarreddv4 1 @Gmail.Com

Durga

Risheta

Durgarisheta.99(@Gmail.Com

Shaik

Sadhik

Shaiksadhik7862@Gmail.Com

Naga sai
damodhar

Sadhu

Sadhudamodharl2@Gmail.Com

Yashwanth

Saggurthi

Yashwanth.Saggurthi@Gmail.Com

Suraneni

Saijaswanth

Jaswanth4321sj@Gmail.Com

Yalamaddi

Sairamya

Yalamaddisairamya@Gmail.Com

Hinduja

Samala

Hinduja.Samalal 3@Gmail.Com

Velugonda reddy

Sanikommu

Sanikommuvelugondareddy(007@Gm
ail.Com

Sowmya

Sanka

Sowmyasanka09@Gmail.Com

K

Sundeep saradhi

Sundeepsaradhi@Gmail.Com

Siddineni

Satyanarayana

Satya.Siddu209 (@Gmail.Com

Gowtham Kumar

Sava

Gowthamkumarsava99(@Gmail.Com

Durgareddy

Seelam

Seelamdurgareddy96(@Gmail.Com

Vijaya lakshmi

Seelam

Vijayalakshmiseelam98(@Gmail.Com

Fareed

Shaik

Shaikfareed366(@Gmail.Com

Fareena

Shaik

Shaikfareenal999@Gmail.Com

Haseena

Shaik

Haseenashaik62 (@Gmail.Com

Avutu

Sindhu

Avutu.Sindhu9(@Gmail.Com

Mohammad

Sofia

Msfsmf2012@Gmail.Com

M

Sribala

Malladisreebala9 (@Gmail.Com

Narisetty

Srinivasarao

Nsr543(@Gmail.Com

Dr.V.

Sucharita

Jesuchi78(@Yahoo.Com

Atchala

Sudhakar

Sudhakar.Atchala@Gmail.Com

G

Vijaysuresh

Vijaysuresh.G@Gmail.Com

Ravi

Teja

Raviteja9553364533@Gmail.Com

Srikavya

Telukutla

Srikavya.Telukutla@Gmail.Com

Gadipudi

Trishorebaji

Bajigadipudi@Gmail.Com

Swathi

Vasadi

Swathivasadi@Gmail.Com

D

Veeraiah

Veeraiahdvec@Gmail.Com

Sivakrishna

Vekkuluri

Siva.Vekkuluri(@Gmail.Com




Sravanthi Velpula Shravanthivelpula8 @Gmail.Com 90
Revathi Vemula Revathivemula709@Gmail.Com 92

Ramachari Anumarlavenkat | Ramanumarlal8113@Gmail.Com 08
a

K Venkateswararao | Venkat545(@Gmail.Com 82
Bhargav Vummadi Bhargavdurgaprasad123@Gmail.Com 94
Manojkumar Yalaga Manul129635@Gmail.Com 94
Mahesh Yanamala Yanamala.Mahesh1998 @Gmail.Com 92

Spandana Yaramala Yaramala.Spandana29@Gmail.Com 98
Durgamalleswari | Yeruva Yeruvadurga527@Gmail.Com 100

Dept of CSE, conducted a one-day workshop on “loT Architecture, Protocols, Case Studies &
Idea-Prototype-Product” by Dr.V.Srikanth, Principal Technical Officer, C-DAC, Hyderabad on
10-08-2018.

III B.Tech CSE Students went to “Industrial Visit to T-Hub | India's Fastest Growing
Startup Engine” at Hyderabad on 28-08-2018.

Faculty Publications

Mr. L Kranthikumar, published a paper on “A Novel ResearchonVisual Reranking with
ImprovedImage Graph” at JRECE, Vol. 7, Issue 3, JULY 2018, pp. (157-160).

Mrs. K Naga Prashanthipublished a paper on “Enhanced Privacy-Preserving onOutsourced
AssociationRule Mining on Vertically Partitioned” at [JRECE, Vol. 6, Issue 3, JULY 2018, pp.

(334-336), ISSN: 2348-2281(online).

Mr. B Siva Ramakrishna published a paper on “Imaginary Hub Instrument Depends on the
InteriorLearning Procured by Every Hub amid Routine &Expansion of Virtual Hubs™ at
IJRECE, Vol. 6, Issue 3, JULY 2018, pp. (2232-2236), ISSN: 2348-2281(online).

Mr. D Srinivasa Rao published a paper on “EOBAA: Enhanced Ontology Based Alignment
Algorithm forMining Frequent Patterns” at IJRET, Vol. 6, Issue 3, JULY 2018, pp. (2232-
2236), ISSN: 2348-2281(online).

Mr. J Nageswara Rao published a paper on “Design of Internet of Things (IoT) Sensors and
Cloud Computing for Health Care Applications” at Jour of Adv Research in Dynamical &
Control Systems, Vol. 10, 10-Special Issue, 2018, pp. (239-244)

Dr.D.Veeraiah, has published a paper on “Computational Model for Approximation of Rate
Code in Action Potentials” at JARDCS, Issue-09,Special Issue, pages: 2074-2080 in 2018

M.SriBala and Dr.Ch.V.Narayanahas presented a paper titled “Automatic Learning for
Disease treatment classification Health care Systems” at the International Conference on
Intelligent Computing and Sustainable System (ICICSS-2018) (IEEE Conference) organized by
Akshaya College of Engineering and Technology (ACET) on 20,21 st September 2018, at
Coimbatore TamilNadu India.

Research colloquia:

Dr. D Jagan Mohan Reddy given a talk on “Peer-to-peer Network Traffic Classification
using statistical and behavioural Analysis.” on 07-09-2018

Faculty Interactions with Outside World

Dr K Venkateswar Rao, acted as M.Tech Project Thesis Evaluation(External Examiner) in
QIS college of Engineering & Technology, Ongole on 04-08-2018




Faculty Achievements

Dr.D.Veeraiah, Received Rs.10000/- as incentives for R&D work.
Dr.P.M.Ashok Kumar, Received Rs.4000/- as incentives for R&D work.

Student Achievements

| SNO R.NO

17761A0564

'NAME

B. Venkat

Poster Presentation

20-09-2018

VENUE

Jnanabheri,
Vijayawada

17761A0576

G. Shanmuk Sri
Surya

Poster Presentation

20-09-2018

Jnanabheri,
Vijayawada

17761A0581

K.Vamsi Krishna

Poster Presentation

20-09-2018

Jnanabheri,
Vijayawada

16761A0501

A .Mounika

Al Workshop,
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0502

A.Bharadwaja

NPL.,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0503

A.N.V.Shakthi

Swaroop

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761 A0504

A. Sindhu

Al Workshop,
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0505

B. Komal Sai

Al Workshop, CODE

DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0506

B. Venkata
Anusha

Al Workshop,
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0507

B.Thirupathi Rao

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0508

B.Vijaya Lakshmi

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761 A0509

Ch.Amruth

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0510

Ch.Sambhavi

NPL,CODE

DEBUGGING,MAT

HEMATICAL
THAMBOLA

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A0511

D.Pavan Kumar

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

16761A516

G.Krishna Reddy

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal




16761A0517

16761A518

16761A520

16761A0522

16761A0526

16761A0527

16761A0529

16761 A0530

16761A0531

16761A0532

16761A0534

16761A0535

16761A0536

16761 A0538

16761A0540

16761 A0547

16761 A0552

G.SivaSupraja

G.Mohan Krishna

J.Pavan Kumar

Reddy

J.PhaniKanth

K.RaviTeja

K.Prudhvi

M.SaiKumari

M.VenkataGopi

M.BalaVamsi

M.Preethi

M .Murali Krishna

M.GopiSainadh

N.Sirisha

P.Nalini

S.N.S.Damodhar

S.SaiJaswanth

Al Workshop,
Aptitude,
Mathematical
Thambola
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

Al Workshop

NPL.CODE
DEBUGGING,BRID
GE FABRICO
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING,BRID
GE FABRICO

Al Workshop, CODE
DEBUGGING

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

NPL.,CODE
DEBUGGING,BRID
GE FABRICO,AI
Workshop
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING,BRID
GE FABRICO

Al Workshop, CODE
DEBUGGING

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING,BRID
GE FABRICO

NPL, CODE
DEBUGGING,
BRIDGE FABRICO,
Al Workshop
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING,BRID
GE FABRICO
NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018
28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

28-09-2018
29-09-2018
30-09-2018

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal

NIT Warangal




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

16761A0559

16761A0564

16761 A0572

16761 A0579

16761 A0580

16761 A588

16761 A0589

16761 A0593

16761 A0596

16761 A05A6

15761A05738

15761A0520

17761 A0574

17761 A0570

V.Bhargav

A.Sas1 Kumar

B.Lavanya

G.Pavan Kumar

P.JayaPrakash

L.SaiSravan

L. Yasaswi
Venkat

M.Praneeth
Kumar

N.Amulya
S.Gowtham

Kumar

K.Sriram

J.Venkatrao

G.Pavani

Ch.Tejaswi

NPL,CODE
DEBUGGING,MAT
HEMATICAL
THAMBOLA
NUERAL
COMPUTING,NPL,
CODE DEBUGGING

QUIZ

NUERAL
COMPUTING,NPL,
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